V2.3_2025.3.20_EN Original Operation Manual Changes may apply without prior notice
Non-contract
Safety Switch
Shield-EN series
SHENZHEN TORENT TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Product Manual
Safety Switch      Product Manual EN Series
www.bytorent.net                                                                         Shenzhen Torent Technology Co., Ltd.

Safety Switch      Product Manual EN Series
www.bytorent.net                                                                         Shenzhen Torent Technology Co., Ltd.
Ø Ordering information
l Sensor & Actuator (KIT)
Model Code Qty Power
Supply Description Output
ENQQC11-3m /
ENJDMG
01120611101 1 Passive Kit, magnetic encoding type (with safety magnetic encoding
actuator), no indicator light, cable length 3m 1NO/1NC
ENQQC30L-3m /
ENJDMG
01120611102 1 Passive Kit, magnetic encoding type (with safety magnetic encoding
actuator), with indicator light, cable length 3m 2NO/1NO(LED)
ENQQC11L-3m /
ENJDMG
01120611103 1 Passive Kit, magnetic encoding type (with safety magnetic encoding
actuator), with indicator light, cable length 3m 1NO(LED)/1NC
ENQQC30-3m /
ENJDMG
01120611104 1 Passive Kit, magnetic encoding type (with safety magnetic encoding
actuator), no indicator light, cable length 3m
3NO
ENQQM20L-3m /
ENJDMG
01120611111 1 24V DC Kit, magnetic encoding type (with safety magnetic encoding
actuator), with indicator light, cable length 3m 2PNP
ENQQMT20L-3m /
ENJDMG
01120612132 1 24V DC
Kit, magnetic encoding type, supports 2 OSSD safety inputs
(with safety magnetic encoding actuator), with indicator light,
cable length 3m
2PNP
ENQQM22L-3m/
ENJDMG
01120611112 1 24V DC Kit, magnetic encoding type (with safety magnetic encoding
actuator), with indicator light, cable length 3m 2PNP+2NO
ENQQF20L-3m/
ENJDFG
01120611221 1 24V DC Kit, RFID universal encoding type (with safety RFID universal
encoding actuator), with indicator light, cable length 3m 2PNP
ENQQFT20L-3m /
ENJDFG
01120612133 1 24V DC
Kit, RFID universal encoding type, supports 2 OSSD safety
inputs (with safety RFID universal encoding actuator), with
indicator light, cable length 3m
2PNP
ENQQF22L-3m /
ENJDFG
01120611222 1 24V DC Kit, RFID universal encoding type (with safety RFID universal
encoding actuator), with indicator light, cable length 3m 2PNP+2NO
ENQQF20L-3m /